
Friday, February 28

Breakfast
CKV Fried Eggs Benedict
Canadian bacon, fried egg topped 
with hollandaise sauce. Served with 
fruit 

6.75

Racetrack Lunch Menu

Pulled pork sandwich served with 
French fries (gluten free available)

Popcorn chicken served with honey 
mustard or BBQ sauce and French 
fries

Italian sausage sandwich with 
peppers, onions, and a side of 
chips

Grilled Chicken Salad

Chicken Tortilla Soup

* No regular Menu available*

9.25

8.50

8.50

8.25

“Breakfast for Dinner”
French Toast Flight
Served with whipped butter, huckleberry, 
peach cobbler, Vermont maple, and 
butter pecan syrups (Gluten Free 
Available)

Buttermilk Pancake Flight
Served with whipped butter, huckleberry, 
peach cobbler, Vermont maple, and 
butter pecan syrups  (Gluten Free 
Available)

Creamed Chipped Beef over toast or 
biscuit

Choice of bacon, sausage, or 
scrapple

Add a cheesy egg bite 

*All entrees served with breakfast 
potatoes

8.00

8.00

8.00

2.00

4.00

To place a carry out order or preorder use Online 
Ordering through Uniguest or call ext. 5678. 

Reservations required for dine-in service for parties 
of 5 or more. Call ext. 5678 for reservation.

Breakfast: 8:00 – 10:00 am
Grab ‘n’ Go: 10:00 – 11:00 am

Lunch: 11:00 – 2:00 pm
Grab ‘n’ Go: 2:00 – 3:00 pm

Dinner: 4:30 – 6:30 pm

Grab ‘n’ Go selections also available 
during dining hours. 
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